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Purse Breakdown:2018 The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald Bay
 Total Purse:$600,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 108,000.00 86,400.00 71,200.00 60,600.00 53,280.00 48,000.00 44,014.29 40,837.50 38,233.33 36,030.00

2 10.8% 64,800.00 52,800.00 44,800.00 39,600.00 36,000.00 33,350.00 31,242.86 29,512.50 28,033.33 26,730.00

3 6.8% 40,800.00 34,800.00 31,200.00 28,800.00 27,060.00 25,650.00 24,471.43 23,437.50 22,500.00 21,630.00

4 4.8% 28,800.00 26,400.00 24,800.00 23,625.00 22,620.00 21,750.00 20,957.14 20,212.50 19,500.00 18,810.00

5 4.0% 24,000.00 22,800.00 21,900.00 21,075.00 20,340.00 19,650.00 18,985.71 18,337.50 17,700.00 17,070.00

6 3.6% 21,600.00 20,850.00 20,100.00 19,425.00 18,780.00 18,150.00 17,528.57 16,912.50 16,300.00 15,750.00

7 3.35% 20,100.00 19,350.00 18,700.00 18,075.00 17,460.00 16,850.00 16,242.86 15,637.50 15,100.00 14,610.00

8 3.1% 18,600.00 18,000.00 17,400.00 16,800.00 16,200.00 15,600.00 15,000.00 14,475.00 14,000.00 13,560.00

9 2.9% 17,400.00 16,800.00 16,200.00 15,600.00 15,000.00 14,400.00 13,885.71 13,425.00 13,000.00 12,600.00

10 2.7% 16,200.00 15,600.00 15,000.00 14,400.00 13,800.00 13,300.00 12,857.14 12,450.00 12,066.67 11,700.00

11 2.5% 15,000.00 14,400.00 13,800.00 13,200.00 12,720.00 12,300.00 11,914.29 11,550.00 11,200.00 10,860.00

12 2.3% 13,800.00 13,200.00 12,600.00 12,150.00 11,760.00 11,400.00 11,057.14 10,725.00 10,400.00 10,080.00

13 2.1% 12,600.00 12,000.00 11,600.00 11,250.00 10,920.00 10,600.00 10,285.71 9,975.00 9,666.67 9,372.00

14 1.9% 11,400.00 11,100.00 10,800.00 10,500.00 10,200.00 9,900.00 9,600.00 9,300.00 9,013.33 8,736.00

15 1.8% 10,800.00 10,500.00 10,200.00 9,900.00 9,600.00 9,300.00 9,000.00 8,715.00 8,440.00 8,172.00

16 1.7% 10,200.00 9,900.00 9,600.00 9,300.00 9,000.00 8,700.00 8,417.14 8,145.00 7,880.00 7,620.00

17 1.6% 9,600.00 9,300.00 9,000.00 8,700.00 8,400.00 8,120.00 7,851.43 7,590.00 7,333.33 7,099.80

18 1.5% 9,000.00 8,700.00 8,400.00 8,100.00 7,824.00 7,560.00 7,302.86 7,050.00 6,822.00 6,613.80

19 1.4% 8,400.00 8,100.00 7,800.00 7,530.00 7,272.00 7,020.00 6,771.43 6,549.75 6,348.67 6,163.80

20 1.3% 7,800.00 7,500.00 7,240.00 6,990.00 6,744.00 6,500.00 6,285.43 6,092.25 5,915.33 5,755.80

21 1.2% 7,200.00 6,960.00 6,720.00 6,480.00 6,240.00 6,033.00 5,848.29 5,679.75 5,528.67 5,389.80

22 1.12% 6,720.00 6,480.00 6,240.00 6,000.00 5,799.60 5,623.00 5,462.57 5,319.75 5,188.67 5,065.80

23 1.04% 6,240.00 6,000.00 5,760.00 5,569.50 5,403.60 5,253.00 5,119.71 4,997.25 4,882.00 4,774.80

24 .96% 5,760.00 5,520.00 5,346.00 5,194.50 5,055.60 4,933.00 4,819.71 4,712.25 4,612.00 4,516.80

25 .88% 5,280.00 5,139.00 5,006.00 4,879.50 4,767.60 4,663.00 4,562.57 4,468.50 4,378.67 4,291.80

26 .833% 4,998.00 4,869.00 4,746.00 4,639.50 4,539.60 4,443.00 4,352.57 4,266.00 4,182.00 4,099.80

27 .79% 4,740.00 4,620.00 4,520.00 4,425.00 4,332.00 4,245.00 4,161.43 4,080.00 4,000.00 3,921.00

28 .75% 4,500.00 4,410.00 4,320.00 4,230.00 4,146.00 4,065.00 3,985.71 3,907.50 3,830.00 3,753.00

29 .72% 4,320.00 4,230.00 4,140.00 4,057.50 3,978.00 3,900.00 3,822.86 3,746.25 3,670.00 3,594.00

30 .69% 4,140.00 4,050.00 3,970.00 3,892.50 3,816.00 3,740.00 3,664.29 3,588.75 3,513.33 3,438.00

31 .66% 3,960.00 3,885.00 3,810.00 3,735.00 3,660.00 3,585.00 3,510.00 3,435.00 3,360.00 3,288.00

32 .635% 3,810.00 3,735.00 3,660.00 3,585.00 3,510.00 3,435.00 3,360.00 3,285.00 3,213.33 3,144.00

33 .61% 3,660.00 3,585.00 3,510.00 3,435.00 3,360.00 3,285.00 3,210.00 3,138.75 3,070.00 3,003.00

34 .585% 3,510.00 3,435.00 3,360.00 3,285.00 3,210.00 3,135.00 3,064.29 2,996.25 2,930.00 2,865.00

35 .56% 3,360.00 3,285.00 3,210.00 3,135.00 3,060.00 2,990.00 2,922.86 2,857.50 2,793.33 2,730.00

36 .535% 3,210.00 3,135.00 3,060.00 2,985.00 2,916.00 2,850.00 2,785.71 2,722.50 2,660.00 2,598.00

37 .51% 3,060.00 2,985.00 2,910.00 2,842.50 2,778.00 2,715.00 2,652.86 2,591.25 2,530.00 2,469.00

38 .485% 2,910.00 2,835.00 2,770.00 2,707.50 2,646.00 2,585.00 2,524.29 2,463.75 2,403.33 2,346.00

39 .46% 2,760.00 2,700.00 2,640.00 2,580.00 2,520.00 2,460.00 2,400.00 2,340.00 2,283.33 2,235.00

40 .44% 2,640.00 2,580.00 2,520.00 2,460.00 2,400.00 2,340.00 2,280.00 2,223.75 2,176.67 2,136.00

41 .42% 2,520.00 2,460.00 2,400.00 2,340.00 2,280.00 2,220.00 2,164.29 2,118.75 2,080.00 2,046.00

42 .4% 2,400.00 2,340.00 2,280.00 2,220.00 2,160.00 2,105.00 2,061.43 2,025.00 1,993.33 1,965.00

43 .38% 2,280.00 2,220.00 2,160.00 2,100.00 2,046.00 2,005.00 1,971.43 1,942.50 1,916.67 1,893.00

44 .36% 2,160.00 2,100.00 2,040.00 1,987.50 1,950.00 1,920.00 1,894.29 1,871.25 1,850.00 1,831.20

45 .34% 2,040.00 1,980.00 1,930.00 1,897.50 1,872.00 1,850.00 1,830.00 1,811.25 1,794.67 1,779.60

46 .32% 1,920.00 1,875.00 1,850.00 1,830.00 1,812.00 1,795.00 1,778.57 1,764.00 1,750.67 1,738.20

47 .305% 1,830.00 1,815.00 1,800.00 1,785.00 1,770.00 1,755.00 1,741.71 1,729.50 1,718.00 1,707.00

48 .3% 1,800.00 1,785.00 1,770.00 1,755.00 1,740.00 1,727.00 1,715.14 1,704.00 1,693.33 1,683.60
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49 .295% 1,770.00 1,755.00 1,740.00 1,725.00 1,712.40 1,701.00 1,690.29 1,680.00 1,670.67 1,662.00

50 .29% 1,740.00 1,725.00 1,710.00 1,698.00 1,687.20 1,677.00 1,667.14 1,658.25 1,650.00 1,642.20

51 .285% 1,710.00 1,695.00 1,684.00 1,674.00 1,664.40 1,655.00 1,646.57 1,638.75 1,631.33 1,624.20

52 .28% 1,680.00 1,671.00 1,662.00 1,653.00 1,644.00 1,636.00 1,628.57 1,621.50 1,614.67 1,608.00

53 .277% 1,662.00 1,653.00 1,644.00 1,635.00 1,627.20 1,620.00 1,613.14 1,606.50 1,600.00 1,593.60

54 .274% 1,644.00 1,635.00 1,626.00 1,618.50 1,611.60 1,605.00 1,598.57 1,592.25 1,586.00 1,579.80

55 .271% 1,626.00 1,617.00 1,610.00 1,603.50 1,597.20 1,591.00 1,584.86 1,578.75 1,572.67 1,566.60

56 .268% 1,608.00 1,602.00 1,596.00 1,590.00 1,584.00 1,578.00 1,572.00 1,566.00 1,560.00 1,554.00

57 .266% 1,596.00 1,590.00 1,584.00 1,578.00 1,572.00 1,566.00 1,560.00 1,554.00 1,548.00 1,542.00

58 .264% 1,584.00 1,578.00 1,572.00 1,566.00 1,560.00 1,554.00 1,548.00 1,542.00 1,536.00 1,530.00

59 .262% 1,572.00 1,566.00 1,560.00 1,554.00 1,548.00 1,542.00 1,536.00 1,530.00 1,524.00 1,518.00

60 .26% 1,560.00 1,554.00 1,548.00 1,542.00 1,536.00 1,530.00 1,524.00 1,518.00 1,512.00 1,506.00

61 .258% 1,548.00 1,542.00 1,536.00 1,530.00 1,524.00 1,518.00 1,512.00 1,506.00 1,500.00 1,494.00

62 .256% 1,536.00 1,530.00 1,524.00 1,518.00 1,512.00 1,506.00 1,500.00 1,494.00 1,488.00 1,482.00

63 .254% 1,524.00 1,518.00 1,512.00 1,506.00 1,500.00 1,494.00 1,488.00 1,482.00 1,476.00 1,470.00

64 .252% 1,512.00 1,506.00 1,500.00 1,494.00 1,488.00 1,482.00 1,476.00 1,470.00 1,464.00 1,458.00

65 .25% 1,500.00 1,494.00 1,488.00 1,482.00 1,476.00 1,470.00 1,464.00 1,458.00 1,452.00 1,446.00

Total   600,000.00                  
66 .248% 1,488.00 1,482.00 1,476.00 1,470.00 1,464.00 1,458.00 1,452.00 1,446.00 1,440.00 1,434.00

67 .246% 1,476.00 1,470.00 1,464.00 1,458.00 1,452.00 1,446.00 1,440.00 1,434.00 1,428.00 1,422.00

68 .244% 1,464.00 1,458.00 1,452.00 1,446.00 1,440.00 1,434.00 1,428.00 1,422.00 1,416.00 1,410.00

69 .242% 1,452.00 1,446.00 1,440.00 1,434.00 1,428.00 1,422.00 1,416.00 1,410.00 1,404.00 1,398.00

70 .24% 1,440.00 1,434.00 1,428.00 1,422.00 1,416.00 1,410.00 1,404.00 1,398.00 1,392.00 1,386.00

71 .238% 1,428.00 1,422.00 1,416.00 1,410.00 1,404.00 1,398.00 1,392.00 1,386.00 1,380.00 1,374.00

72 .236% 1,416.00 1,410.00 1,404.00 1,398.00 1,392.00 1,386.00 1,380.00 1,374.00 1,368.00 1,362.00

73 .234% 1,404.00 1,398.00 1,392.00 1,386.00 1,380.00 1,374.00 1,368.00 1,362.00 1,356.00 1,350.00

74 .232% 1,392.00 1,386.00 1,380.00 1,374.00 1,368.00 1,362.00 1,356.00 1,350.00 1,344.00 1,338.00

75 .23% 1,380.00 1,374.00 1,368.00 1,362.00 1,356.00 1,350.00 1,344.00 1,338.00 1,332.00 1,326.00

76 .228% 1,368.00 1,362.00 1,356.00 1,350.00 1,344.00 1,338.00 1,332.00 1,326.00 1,320.00 1,314.00

77 .226% 1,356.00 1,350.00 1,344.00 1,338.00 1,332.00 1,326.00 1,320.00 1,314.00 1,308.00 1,302.00

78 .224% 1,344.00 1,338.00 1,332.00 1,326.00 1,320.00 1,314.00 1,308.00 1,302.00 1,296.00 1,290.00

79 .222% 1,332.00 1,326.00 1,320.00 1,314.00 1,308.00 1,302.00 1,296.00 1,290.00 1,284.00 1,278.00

80 .22% 1,320.00 1,314.00 1,308.00 1,302.00 1,296.00 1,290.00 1,284.00 1,278.00 1,272.00 1,266.00

81 .218% 1,308.00 1,302.00 1,296.00 1,290.00 1,284.00 1,278.00 1,272.00 1,266.00 1,260.00 1,254.00

82 .216% 1,296.00 1,290.00 1,284.00 1,278.00 1,272.00 1,266.00 1,260.00 1,254.00 1,248.00  

83 .214% 1,284.00 1,278.00 1,272.00 1,266.00 1,260.00 1,254.00 1,248.00 1,242.00    

84 .212% 1,272.00 1,266.00 1,260.00 1,254.00 1,248.00 1,242.00 1,236.00      

85 .21% 1,260.00 1,254.00 1,248.00 1,242.00 1,236.00 1,230.00        

86 .208% 1,248.00 1,242.00 1,236.00 1,230.00 1,224.00          

87 .206% 1,236.00 1,230.00 1,224.00 1,218.00            

88 .204% 1,224.00 1,218.00 1,212.00              

89 .202% 1,212.00 1,206.00                

90 .2% 1,200.00                  


